SCHS Baseball

National Anthem Performers

Tuesday March 12 6:30 Scarlett Hicks
Wednesday April 3 7:00 Arabella Cianci
Friday April 5 6:30 Daniel Light
Wednesday April 10 6:30 Makenzie Brown
Friday April 12 6:00 Jacob R. Jackson
Tuesday April 16 7:00 Estella Williams
Friday April 19 6:00 Jaiden Simon
Wednesday April 24 6:00 Nora Silcox
Thursday April 25 6:30 Ethan Vickers
Saturday April 27 1:00 Scarlett Hicks
Note:

e Show up 15 minutes before the posted game time
e Find Coach Schmeltzer when you arrive
e You'll sing about 5 minutes before game time

e Dressis ‘business casual’



